
Wi-Fi CAMERAS

Industry
Leading
Warranty

PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN NORTH AMERICA

Stream &
Record to
Mobile Device

Compatible with
18V Milwaukee®
or Equivalent Batteries

512Hz High
Power Sonde

Hathorn® DuraCAM Wi-Fi reels stream live video directly to your 
mobile device. By downloading the free Hathorn app 
(Apple/Android) users can record video, take screen shots, and 
make voice commentary. Files can be shared by text, email, through 
the cloud or by inserting a USB key into your mobile device. Required 
USB dongle sold separately.

All Hathorn® DuraCAM Wi-Fi reels are compatible with 18V 
Milwaukee® or equivalent batteries for the ultimate in portability. 
Each reel is fitted with your choice of cable size and self-leveling or 
straight view camera heads equipped with super bright cool running 
LEDs for optimal picture quality.

Butt welded steel frame construction, stainless steel camera heads 
and Hathorn's legendary reliability allow you to remain in the field 
longer. Hathorn® Wi-Fi camera reels are trusted by plumbers, 
contractors and home inspectors, to deliver clear recordable video 
inspections and screen shots every time the tool is used. Designed 
and manufactured in North America, with a full one-year warranty.

Self-Leveling
Camera Heads

200 ft. to
400 ft. of
Push Rod

Wi-Fi Reel for Use
with Phone or Tablet

6 to 8 Hours
of Runtime on
a Single Charge

DuraCAM
HATHORN®

North America 1-866-HATHORN
International 1-905-604-7040
hathorncorp.com  sales@hathorncorp.com



* Skids are always recommended to protect camera head. Roller skids are recommended options for pipes larger than 8”.
Find these accessories and spare parts on our website - www.hathorncorp.com

Catalog #
Camera
Head

Self
Leveling

Rod
Length

Weight Dimensions

WLR-4168-SL / WLR-4168
WLR-3168-SL / WLR-3168
WLR-2168-SL / WLR-2168
WLR-4143-SL / WLR-4143
WLR-3143-SL / WLR-3143
WLR-2143-SL / WLR-2143

1.68”
1.68”
1.68”
1.43”
1.43”
1.43”

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

400 ft.
300 ft.
200 ft.
400 ft.
300 ft.
200 ft.

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

3”
3”
3”
3”
3”
3”

12”
12”
12”
10”
10”
10”

65 lbs.
55 lbs.
45 lbs.
65 lbs.
55 lbs.
45 lbs.

33” x 29” x 16”
33” x 29” x 16”
33” x 29” x 16”
33” x 29” x 16”
33” x 29” x 16”
33” x 29” x 16”

Large
Rod
Size

Min. 90º

Elbow
Max.
Pipe

Catalog #
Camera
Head

Self
Leveling

Rod
Length

Weight Dimensions

WMR-2168-SL / WMR-2168
WMR-2143-SL / WMR-2143
WMR-2123-SL / WMR-2123

1.68”
1.43”
1.23”

Available
Available
Available

200 ft.
200 ft.
200 ft.

1/2”
1/2”
.400”

3”
3”
2”

12”
10”
6”

42 lbs.
42 lbs.
42 lbs.

29” x 18” x 15”
29” x 18” x 15”
29” x 18” x 15”

Mid
Rod
Size

Min. 90º

Elbow
Max.
Pipe

Catalog #
Camera
Head

Self
Leveling

Rod
Length

Weight Dimensions

WMN-2123-SL / WMN-2123
WMN-2100

1.23”
1”

Available
No

200 ft.
200 ft.

3/8”
3/8”

2”
1.5”

6”
4”

33 lbs.
33 lbs.

24” x 18“ x 10”
24” x 18“ x 10”

Mini
Rod
Size

Min. 90º

Elbow
Max.
Pipe

PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN NORTH AMERICA

Display
Size & Type        Dependent upon Apple/Android device used

Power
Battery          Only Milwaukee® M18 18V or equivalent
             (not included)
Battery Life        ~6-8 hrs. using 3.0Ah (sonde off)
AC/DC Adapter      12V 4.1A (included)

Environmental
Water Resistance - Camera & Rod   IP68 to 60psi
Water Resistance - Battery Cradle   IP65
Water Resistance - Reel Hub      IP63
Operating Temperature         14ºF to 122ºF (-10ºC to 50ºC)
Storage Temperature          -4ºF to 140ºF (-20ºC to 60ºC)
Wi-Fi Frequency            IEEE802.11b/g/n

Recording, Storage & Features
Video Recording     MPEG4
Screen Shot       JPEG
File Storage       Mobile device, cloud or USB
Footage Counter     Feet or meters - resettable
Sonde Frequency     512Hz
Push Rod         HPDE - 100 to 400ft. / 1/4” to 5/8”
Start Up Time       ~15 seconds

Specifications

DuraCAM
HATHORN®

Wi-Fi CAMERAS

Camera Self Rod Rod Min. 90º
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