# HATHORN DuraCAM Wi-Fi CAMERAS PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN NORTH AMERICA OF THE CAMERAS PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN NORTH AMERICA OF THE CAMERAS OF THE



Industry Leading Warranty



Wi-Fi Reel for Use with Phone or Tablet



Stream & Record to Mobile Device



Compatible with 18V Milwaukee® or Equivalent Batteries



200 ft. to 400 ft. of Push Rod



512Hz High Power Sonde



6 to 8 Hours of Runtime on a Single Charge



Self-Leveling Camera Heads Hathorn® DuraCAM Wi-Fi reels stream live video directly to your mobile device. By downloading the free Hathorn app (Apple/Android) users can record video, take screen shots, and make voice commentary. Files can be shared by text, email, through the cloud or by inserting a USB key into your mobile device. Required USB dongle sold separately.

All Hathorn® DuraCAM Wi-Fi reels are compatible with 18V Milwaukee® or equivalent batteries for the ultimate in portability. Each reel is fitted with your choice of cable size and self-leveling or straight view camera heads equipped with super bright cool running LEDs for optimal picture quality.

Butt welded steel frame construction, stainless steel camera heads and Hathorn's legendary reliability allow you to remain in the field longer. Hathorn® Wi-Fi camera reels are trusted by plumbers, contractors and home inspectors, to deliver clear recordable video inspections and screen shots every time the tool is used. Designed and manufactured in North America, with a full one-year warranty.



# HATHORN® DuraCAM

PROUDLY DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED IN NORTH AMERICA



Wi-Fi CAMERAS

## **Specifications**

### Display

Size & Type Dependent upon Apple/Android device used

### Recording, Storage & Features

Video Recording	MPEG4
Screen Shot	JPEG
File Storage	Mobile device, cloud or USB
Footage Counter	Feet or meters - resettable
Sonde Frequency	512Hz
Push Rod	HPDE - 100 to 400ft. / 1/4" to 5/8"
Start Up Time	~15 seconds

### Power

Only Milwaukee® M18 18V or equivalent
(not included)
$\sim$ 6-8 hrs. using 3.0Ah (sonde off)
12V 4.1A (included)

### **Environmental**

Water Resistance - Camera & Rod

Water Resistance - Battery Cradle	IP65
Water Resistance - Reel Hub	IP63
Operating Temperature	14°F to 122°F (-10°C to 50°C)
Storage Temperature	-4°F to 140°F (-20°C to 60°C)
Wi-Fi Frequency	IEEE802.11b/g/n

IP68 to 60psi



					_			
Large	Camera		Rod	Rod	Min. 90°	Weight		Dimensions
Catalog #	Head	Leveling	Length	Size	Elbow		Pipe	
WLR-4168-SL/WLR-4168	1.68"	Available	400 ft.	1/2"	3"	65 lbs.	12"	33" x 29" x 16"
WLR-3168-SL/WLR-3168	1.68"	Available	300 ft.	1/2"	3"	55 lbs.	12"	33" x 29" x 16"
WLR-2168-SL/WLR-2168	1.68"	Available	200 ft.	1/2"	3"	45 lbs.	12"	33" x 29" x 16"
WLR-4143-SL/WLR-4143	1.43"	Available	400 ft.	1/2"	3"	65 lbs.	10"	33" x 29" x 16"
WLR-3143-SL/WLR-3143	1.43"	Available	300 ft.	1/2"	3"	55 lbs.	10"	33" x 29" x 16"
WLR-2143-SL / WLR-2143	1.43"	Available	200 ft.	1/2"	3"	45 lbs.	10"	33" x 29" x 16"

Mid Catalog #	Camera Head	Self Leveling	Rod Length	Rod Size	Min. 90° Elbow	Weight	Мах. Pipe	Dimensions
WMR-2168-SL/WMR-2168 WMR-2143-SL/WMR-2143	1.68" 1.43"	Available Available	200 ft.	1/2"	3" 3"	42 lbs. 42 lbs.	12" 10"	29" x 18" x 15" 29" x 18" x 15"
WMR-2123-SL/WMR-2123	1.23"	Available	200 ft.	.400"	2"	42 lbs.	6"	29" x 18" x 15"

Mini Catalog #	Camera Head	Self Leveling	Rod Length		Min. 90° Elbow	Weight	Мах. Pipe	Dimensions
WMN-2123-SL/WMN-2123	1.23"	Available	200 ft.	.,.	2"	33 lbs.	6"	24" x 18" x 10"
WMN-2100	1"	No	200 ft.		1.5"	33 lbs.	4"	24" x 18" x 10"

<sup>\*</sup> Skids are always recommended to protect camera head. Roller skids are recommended options for pipes larger than 8". Find these accessories and spare parts on our website - www.hathorncorp.com







